Minnesota State Community and Technical College
AFSCME Seniority Roster
Bargaining Unit 207
Technical
November 23, 2020

State
Seniority

Previous
Classes Held

Class

Name Seniority

Accounting Technician

Sobiech, Jenna [MHD] 10/10/2012 10/10/2012

Covington, Tori [FF] 05/13/2020 08/26/2002 OAS; OASI; Acct Clk;
Acct Clk Sr.

Bergerud, Rachel [FF] 06/08/2020 08/03/2009 Acct Clk; CSSI

College Laboratory Assistant 2

Kaspari, Jeannie [MHD)]
Part-Time Seasonal
Option: Dental

Uselman, David [WAD]
Full-Time Seasonal
Option: Nursing Sciences

Hoffman, Joel [MHD)]
Option: Nursing Sciences

Rohr, Paula [WAD]
Full-Time Seasonal
Option: Study Skills

Hughes, Jordan [FF]
Part-Time Seasonal
Option: Study Skills

Aranda, Jennifer [MHD)]
Full-Time Seasonal
Option: Study Skills

Olson, April [MHD]
Part-Time Seasonal
Option: Study Skills

Bingaman-Woullet, Diane [DL]
Part-Time Seasonal
Option: Study Skills

Habib, Dilvin [MHD]
Part-Time Seasonal
Option: Study Skills

Moen, Kaitlin [WAD]
Part-Time Seasonal
Option: Cosmetology

Hexum, Laura [FF]
Full-Time Seasonal
Option: Nursing Sciences

Telehey, Mark [WAD]
Temporary Part-Time

Option: Electrical

10/04/2005

09/28/2006

05/21/2007

07/05/2017

09/01/2017

01/05/2018

08/20/2018

08/22/2018

12/03/2018

02/05/2019

08/01/2019

08/17/2020

10/04/2005

09/28/2006

05/21/2007

09/06/2011

06/30/2016

01/05/2018

08/20/2018

08/22/2018

12/03/2018

02/05/2019

08/01/2019

08/17/2020

CSSI

CLAl

CLA1l



Minnesota State Community and Technical College

Seniority Roster

AFSCME Unit 207

Name

Class
Seniority

State
Seniority

Previous
Classes Held

Hauge, Doreen [DL]
Harper, Lori [WAD]
King, Marci [FF]
Hagen, Cheri [MHD]
Craig, Nathaniel [MHD]
Part-Time Seasonal

November, 2020

Library Technician

12/21/2005
10/10/2007
05/13/2013

03/14/2014
10/02/2019

10/11/2004
09/08/1998
12/12/2007

03/14/2014
10/02/2019

CSS
CSS

OAS

Page 2 of 2




