Minnesota State Community and Technical College AFSCME Seniority Roster Bargaining Unit 207 Technical November 23, 2020

	01	Q ,		
Name	Class Seniority	State Seniority	Previous Classes Held	
1141110	Dominate	Donie	0140000 11014	
Accounting Technician				
Sobiech, Jenna [MHD]	10/10/2012	10/10/2012		
Covington, Tori [FF]	05/13/2020	08/26/2002	OAS; OASI; Acct Clk;	
Bergerud, Rachel [FF]	06/08/2020	08/03/2009	Acct Clk Sr. Acct Clk; CSSI	
College Laboratory Assistant 2				
Kaspari, Jeannie [MHD] Part-Time Seasonal Option: Dental	10/04/2005	10/04/2005	CSSI	
Uselman, David [WAD] Full-Time Seasonal	09/28/2006	09/28/2006		
Option: Nursing Sciences Hoffman, Joel [MHD] Option: Nursing Sciences	05/21/2007	05/21/2007		
Rohr, Paula [WAD] Full-Time Seasonal	07/05/2017	09/06/2011	CLA1	
Option: Study Skills Hughes, Jordan [FF] Part-Time Seasonal	09/01/2017	06/30/2016		
Option: Study Skills Aranda, Jennifer [MHD] Full-Time Seasonal	01/05/2018	01/05/2018		
Option: Study Skills Olson, April [MHD] Part-Time Seasonal	08/20/2018	08/20/2018	CLA1	
Option: Study Skills Bingaman-Woullet, Diane [DL] Part-Time Seasonal	08/22/2018	08/22/2018		
Option: Study Skills Habib, Dilvin [MHD] Part-Time Seasonal	12/03/2018	12/03/2018		
Option: Study Skills Moen, Kaitlin [WAD] Part-Time Seasonal	02/05/2019	02/05/2019		
Option: Cosmetology Hexum, Laura [FF] Full-Time Seasonal	08/01/2019	08/01/2019		
Option: Nursing Sciences Telehey, Mark [WAD] Temporary Part-Time Option: Electrical	08/17/2020	08/17/2020		

Minnesota State Community and Technical College		Seniority Roste	r AFSCME Unit 207	
	Class	State	Previous	
Name	Seniority	Seniority	Classes Held	
<u>Library Technician</u>				
Hauge, Doreen [DL]	12/21/2005	10/11/2004	CSS	
Harper, Lori [WAD]	10/10/2007	09/08/1998	CSS	
King, Marci [FF]	05/13/2013	12/12/2007	OAS	
Hagen, Cheri [MHD]	03/14/2014	03/14/2014		
Craig, Nathaniel [MHD]	10/02/2019	10/02/2019		
Part-Time Seasonal				

November, 2020 Page 2 of 2